		and the second
	FORM No. 051 CONTRACT-ZEAL (STATE-Partic Portic Payment - Deed in Firrow This contract dworld be executed in infinitence, inclosed by seller and recorded in the deed records.) 30:: :9 THIS CONTRACT, Made this Mary E; Williams Mary E; Williams Mary E; Williams	
	Loren F. Meeker and Elma F. Meeker, husband and Wife,	
	and, hereinafter called the buyer, WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following de- scribed lands and premises situated in Klamath	
	According to the official plat the Klamath County, Oregon.	and the second
	for the sum of FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY NO/100 Dollars (\$4950.00)	
	(hereinalter called the purchase price) on account of which $(x = 1, x = 1, 2, 3, 3, 4, 5, 5, 0, 0, 0, 0, 1, 5, 0, 0, 0, 0, 1, 5, 0, 0, 0, 0, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,$	
	to-wit: The sum of FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$4900.00) payable in monthly installments of not less than FIFTY AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$50.00) including interest at the rate of six per cent (6%) per annum commencing May 1, 1977, and the first day of each month thereafter until the entire principal and interest	
	is paid in full.	CALLER CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTO
	All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; all deletted balances shall bear interest at the rate of 68	
	The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real property described in this Contact with MONERACKING AND SALE and the real property described in this Contact with MONERACKING AND SALE	
	The imposed upon said premises, all promptly before the same or any part there is become become become age in an amount not less keep insured all buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or damage by fire (with estended coverage) in an amount not less keep insured all buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or damage by fire (with estended coverage) in an amount not less tull insurable Value in a company or companies satisfactory to the seller, with loss payable first to the seller and then to the buyer function in the company or companies satisfactory to the seller, with loss payable first to the seller terinalter named. Now as their respective interests may appear and all policies of insurance to the device d as soon as insured to the second pay to reach insurance, the seller (ray do to and if the buyer shall bail to pay any such liens, costs, water rents, targe or charges or the to the science and hall been interest at the rate elorestid, without	
	The selfer has exhibited unto the buyer a title insurance policy insuring morketude title in all to the approved by the buyer, a convey- has been examined by the buyer and is accepted and approved by him. Contemporaneously herewith, the selfer has executed a food and sulficient deed (the form of which hereby is approved by the buyer) convey- ing the above described real estate in lee simple unto the buyer, his heirs and assigns, tree and clear of incumbrances as of the date hereol, ercepting ing the above described real estate in lee simple unto the buyer, his heirs and assigns, tree apparent on the land	
	and the title insurance policy mentioned above, in excrow with First Federal Savings and Loan. Assoc escrow agent, with instructions to deliver said deed, together with the liter and title insurance policies, to the order of the buyer shis heirs and assigns, upon the payment of the purchase price and luit compliance by the buyer with the terms of this agreement. The buyer agrees to pay the balance of upon the payment of the purchase price and luit compliance promptly at the times provided therefor, to the said escrow agent for the use and benefit and purchase price and the resultive installations thereoi, promptly at the times provided therefor, to the said escrow agent for the use and benefit of the seller. The escrow lee of the escrow agent shall be paid by the seller and buyer in equal shares; the collection charges of said agent shall be paid Seller	
	by the(Continued on reverse) *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever warranty (A) ar (B) is not applicable. If warranty (A) is applicable and if the seller is a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation D words, which even use for this purpose, us Steven-Ness Form No. 1303 or similar values the contruct will become a first line to finance the purchase of a dwelling in which even use	THE PARTY
X	Mary E. Williams P. O. Box 82 Midland, OR 97634 SELLER'S NAME ADDRESS SELLER'S NAME ADDRESS I continy that the within instru- I continy that the within instru-	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE

Loren F. & Elma F. Meeker 2603 Altamont Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601

1 mi

After recording return to: First Federal Savings and Loan 540 Main Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Until a change is requested all the stationents shall be sent to the following address Loren F. & Elma F. Meeker 2603 Altamont Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 SPAGE RESERVED For Recorder's USC

ment red for recon oclock M., and recorded day of. at:..: in book on page file/reel number. Record of Deeds of vaid county. Witness my hand and seal of County allixed. Recording Officer

tar

Deputy

(T)

1. 14. 0

1000-100 1000-100

15

C196 00

al Mariana



Parist.

÷

r

્ર 100

 G_{1}^{\prime}

anthornal System

÷ 1).

And it is understow? and agreed between said parties that payments above required, or any of them, punctually within then the solter at his option shall have the toliawing rights: (1) ance of said purchase pice with the interest therein or none dra (4) to burchese this contract by sait in equity, and in any of against the solter hereunder shall livert to and revest im and without any right of the buyer of return, rechar-tuily and perfectly as if this contract and and contract are to be retained by and the real solter, in same of such of law, and take to the solution of the solution of the The solution of the solut shall fail to make the nent herein contained, unpaid principal balh. 29 (1 to) dec. and 9 9ch d the time days rectar . I petricity as it this contract and such are to be retained by and belong to se-re, in vace of such default, that have and take immediate possession theteof, he bayer turther agrees that failure by sight hereinder to enforce the some, eeding breach of any such provision; o stault. And the out any process alorer-fid, without any process eto belonging, wision hereof shall in no way eof be held to be a wriver of The The allect his i any success itself. all any waiver by sold walver of the provision vision: or as ÷. 4 of dollars, in \$ 4950.00 if of the consideration (indicate w movies hereof, the buyer nateer and if an appeal is unter the second in the second second second and if an appeal is . Ollowever, the actual consideration The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms other property or value given or promised which is the instituted to inreclase this contract or to enforce any e as attorney's less to be allowed plaintill in said suit ¹⁰ consideration (indicate which).(h) on hereof, the buyer afters to pay it an appeal is taken from any judi of or includes as the trial court h (indicare which). huyer adress to pay taken from any jus as claintill's attorne instituted le as attor Arammatical changes shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the maximum of the rest on under the appendix and the person under the plural, the maximum of the rest on under appendix and the context approach and include the plural, the maximum of the termine and the neutrer, and that the context approach and include the plural, the maximum the termine and the neutrer, and that the context and the appendix and and include the plural, the maximum of a compositions that it the context and the appendix and and include the plural, the maximum of a compositions that it the context and the appendix and and include the plural, the maximum of a composition that it the context and the appendix and and include the plural, the maximum of a composition and the neutrer, and the ferential effective here, executor, administrators, successors in interest and askins as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal alfixed hereto by its officers duly authorized thergunto by order of its board of directors. may court,

Ċ,

NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030).	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
County of Klamath	, 19	自己的
May 11 , 19 77	Personally appearedand	A and the second s
	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the	فاستها بالمتعاد مناعيه شيبيا بالم
Personally appeared the above named Mary E.	each for himself and hot one for the other, the say that the former is the	
Williams, and Loren F. and Elma F. Meeker	secretary of	States of States
	, a corporation,	물 그렇고 환자를 그 날 수
ment to be their voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by nuthority of its brand of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (SEAL)	
BLAD Notary Public for Oregen My commission expires 2-29-80	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	character and Dian all
and and the method and bound shall be such as both in the me	real property, at a time more than 12 menths from the date that the instrument is exe- more provided for neknowledzment of deeds, by the owner of the title being conveyed, the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the parties are misdemeanor."	
(DES	CRIPTION CONTINUED)	
ng na santan na sant Na santan karanga santan karanga santan na santan na santan na santan na santan na santan santan santan santan s		
	and a second	
TATE OF OREG	ON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 33.	
ted for record x	그는 것 같은 것 같	
his <u>-25th</u> day d	ofMayA. D. 19.77_ c/ ⁴ ; ⁵⁰ cieck ^P M. cand	A La
rkily recorded in '	/ol. <u>1177</u> , of <u>DECOS</u> on Page 9132	
FEE \$ 6.00	Wn D. MILNE, County Cierk	
		1. 新生物学的